
2016 2017 2018

D6 10,4 31,4 90,3

D5 9,7 29,4 84,5

D4 9,3 28,1 80,9

D3 8,9 26,9 77,6

D2 8,1 24,6 70,8

D1 7,7 23,4 67,5

C5 8 24,3 69,8

C4 7,7 23,4 67,3

C3 7,5 22,7 65,3

C2 7,3 22,1 63,5

C1 7,1 21,5 62

B7 7,3 22 63,4

B6 7 21,2 61

B5 6,9 20,8 60

B4 6,8 20,5 59

B3 6,7 20,2 58,1

B2 6,4 19,4 55,9

B1 6,3 19,1 55

A5 6,4 19,4 55,9

A4 6,3 19 54,8

A3 6,2 18,7 53,8

A2 6 18,3 52,7

A1 6 18,1 52

2016 2017 2018

D6 10,4 31,4 90,3 135,2 408,2 270,9 814,3

D5 9,7 29,4 84,5 126,1 382,2 253,5 761,8

D4 9,3 28,1 80,9 120,9 365,3 242,7 728,9

D3 8,9 26,9 77,6 115,7 349,7 232,8 698,2

D2 8,1 24,6 70,8 105,3 319,8 212,4 637,5

D1 7,7 23,4 67,5 100,1 304,2 202,5 606,8

C5 8 24,3 69,8 104 315,9 209,4 629,3

C4 7,7 23,4 67,3 100,1 304,2 201,9 606,2

C3 7,5 22,7 65,3 97,5 295,1 195,9 588,5

C2 7,3 22,1 63,5 94,9 287,3 190,5 572,7

C1 7,1 21,5 62 92,3 279,5 186 557,8

B7 7,3 22 63,4 94,9 286 190,2 571,1

B6 7 21,2 61 91 275,6 183 549,6

B5 6,9 20,8 60 89,7 270,4 180 540,1

B4 6,8 20,5 59 88,4 266,5 177 531,9

B3 6,7 20,2 58,1 87,1 262,6 174,3 524

B2 6,4 19,4 55,9 83,2 252,2 167,7 503,1

B1 6,3 19,1 55 81,9 248,3 165 495,2

ARRETRATI                                               TOTALE



A5 6,4 19,4 55,9 83,2 252,2 167,7 503,1

A4 6,3 19 54,8 81,9 247 164,4 493,3

A3 6,2 18,7 53,8 80,6 243,1 161,4 485,1


